
C

6.30
7.65

16.35
17.70

13.20
10.80

A B D E F G

1.8
0

5
.4
0

0

1

2

4

3

5

6

8
.5
5

8
.8
59
.15

10
.3
5

2
.0
5 2
.5
5

1.51

Tamanho da sapata

variará de acordo

com o estudo do solo

feito pelo profissional

técnico da sua região.

Cintas rebaixadas

em 7 cm.
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